QFS duct
QFS (Quick Fit Sealed) ducting offers a complete range of diameters and accessories for
easy-to-fix professional leak free for i.e. oil mist  installations.
Manufactured from galvanised steel or stainless steel with laser
welded seams, which have smoother internal surfaces and provide
greatly enhanced leak resistance, QFS ducting offers an unbeatable
solution for all general purpose dust and oil mist  extraction duties.
The Quick-Fit™ clip features a generously dimensioned sealing

250 100 8240003129
250 125 8240003130
250 140 8240003131
250 150 8240003132
250 160 8240003133
250 180 8240003134
250 200 8240003135
250 224 8240003136
300 140 8240003140
300 150 8240003141
300 160 8240003142
300 180 8240003143
300 200 8240003144
300 224 8240003145
300 250 8240003146
315 80 LFQR315080
315 100 8240003147
315 125 8240003148
315 140 8240003149
315 150 8240003150
315 160 8240003151
315 180 8240003152
315 200 8240003153
315 224 8240003154
315 250 8240003155
315 300 8240003156
350 80 LFQR350080
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 20-11-2022
QFS Reducer
Diameter (1) (mm) Diameter (2) (mm) Model
350 100 LFQR350100
350 125 8240003157
350 140 8240003158
350 160 8240003160
350 180 8240003161
350 200 8240003162
350 224 8240003163
350 250 8240003164
350 300 8240003165
350 315 8240003166
400 80 LFQR400080
400 100 LFQR400100
400 125 LFQR400125
400 140 8240003167
400 160 8240003169
400 180 8240003170
400 200 8240003171

L2 = ( Ø2 / 2 ) + 58,
Ø3 ≤  Ø1,
Ø2 ≤  Ø3,
Ø4 ≤  Ø3
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 6 20-11-2022
QFS Y-Branch
Y-Branches for QFS (Quick Fit Sealed) ducting
Product name QFS Y-Branch
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 20-11-2022
QFS Y-Branch
Diameter (1) (mm) Diameter (3) (mm) Diameter (2) (mm) Model
80 80 80 8240003662
100 80 80 8240003663
100 80 100 LFQB100100080
100 100 100 8240003664
125 80 80 8240003665
125 80 100 LFQB125100080
125 100 100 8240003666
125 100 125 LFQB125125100
140 80 80 8240003668
140 80 100 LFQB140100080
140 100 100 8240003669
140 80 125 LFQB140125080
140 100 125 LFQB140125100
140 125 125 8240003670
140 80 140 LFQB140140080
140 100 140 LFQB140140100
140 125 140 LFQB140140125
140 140 140 8240003671
150 150 150 8240003676
160 80 80 8240003677
160 80 100 LFQB160100080
160 100 100 8240003678
160 80 125 LFQB160125080
160 125 125 8240003679
160 80 140 LFQB160140080
160 100 140 LFQB160140100
160 125 140 LFQB160140125
160 140 140 8240003680
160 80 160 LFQB160160080
160 100 160 LFQB160160100
160 125 160 LFQB160160125
160 140 160 LFQB160160140
160 160 160 8240003682
180 80 80 8240003683
180 80 100 LFQB180100080
180 100 100 8240003684
180 80 125 LFQB180125080
180 100 125 LFQB180125100
180 125 125 8240003685
180 80 140 LFQB180140080
180 100 140 LFQB180140100
180 125 140 LFQB180140125
180 140 140 8240003686
180 80 160 LFQB180160080
180 100 160 LFQB180160100
180 125 160 LFQB180160125
180 140 160 LFQB180160140
180 160 160 8240003688
180 100 180 LFQB180180100
180 125 180 LFQB180180125
180 140 180 LFQB180180140
180 160 180 LFQB180180160
180 180 180 8240003689
200 100 100 8240003691
200 100 125 LFQB200125100
200 125 125 8240003692
200 100 140 LFQB200140100
200 125 140 LFQB200140125
200 140 140 8240003693
200 100 160 LFQB200160100
200 125 160 LFQB200160125
200 140 160 LFQB200160140
200 160 160 8240003695
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 20-11-2022
QFS Y-Branch
Diameter (1) (mm) Diameter (3) (mm) Diameter (2) (mm) Model
200 100 180 LFQB200180100
200 125 180 LFQB200180125
200 140 180 LFQB200180140
200 160 180 LFQB200180160
200 180 180 8240003696
200 100 200 LFQB200200100
200 125 200 LFQB200200125
200 140 200 LFQB200200140
200 160 200 LFQB200200160
200 180 200 LFQB200200180
200 200 200 8240003697
224 100 100 8240003699
224 125 125 8240003700
224 140 140 8240003701
224 160 160 8240003703
224 180 180 8240003704
224 200 200 8240003705
224 224 224 8240003706
250 100 100 8240003708
250 100 125 LFQB250125100
250 125 125 8240003709
250 100 140 LFQB250140100
250 125 140 LFQB250140125
250 140 140 8240003710
250 100 160 LFQB250160100
250 125 160 LFQB250160125
250 140 160 LFQB250160140
250 160 160 8240003712
250 100 180 LFQB250180100
250 125 180 LFQB250180125
250 140 180 LFQB250180140
250 160 180 LFQB250180160
250 180 180 8240003713
250 100 200 LFQB250200100
250 125 200 LFQB250200125
250 140 200 LFQB250200140
250 160 200 LFQB250200160
250 180 200 LFQB250200180
250 200 200 8240003714
250 224 224 8240003715
250 125 250 LFQB250250125
250 140 250 LFQB250250140
250 160 250 LFQB250250160
250 180 250 LFQB250250180
250 200 250 LFQB250250200
250 250 250 8240003716
300 100 100 8240003717
300 125 125 8240003718
300 140 140 8240003719
300 160 160 8240003721
300 180 180 8240003722
300 200 200 8240003723
300 224 224 8240003724
300 250 250 8240003725
300 300 300 8240003726
315 140 140 8240003729
315 140 160 LFQB315160140
315 160 160 8240003731
315 140 180 LFQB315180140
315 160 180 LFQB315180160
315 180 180 8240003732
315 140 200 LFQB315200140
315 160 200 LFQB315200160
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 20-11-2022
QFS Y-Branch
Diameter (1) (mm) Diameter (3) (mm) Diameter (2) (mm) Model
315 180 200 LFQB315200180
315 200 200 8240003733
315 224 224 8240003734
315 140 250 LFQB315250140
315 160 250 LFQB315250160
315 180 250 LFQB315250180
315 200 250 LFQB315250200
315 250 250 8240003735
315 300 300 8240003736
315 160 315 LFQB315315160
315 180 315 LFQB315315180
315 200 315 LFQB315315200
315 250 315 LFQB315315250
315 315 315 8240003737
350 160 160 8240003741
350 160 180 LFQB350180160
350 180 180 8240003742
350 160 200 LFQB350200160
350 180 200 LFQB350200180
350 200 200 8240003743
350 224 224 8240003744
350 160 250 LFQB350250160
350 180 250 LFQB350250180
350 200 250 LFQB350250200
350 250 250 8240003745
350 300 300 8240003746
350 160 315 LFQB350315160
350 180 315 LFQB350315180
350 200 315 LFQB350315200
350 250 315 LFQB350315250
350 315 315 8240003747
350 180 350 LFQB350350180
350 200 350 LFQB350350200
350 250 350 LFQB350350250
350 315 350 LFQB350350315
350 350 350 8240003748
400 200 200 8240003754
400 224 224 8240003755
400 200 250 LFQB400250200
400 250 250 8240003756
400 300 300 8240003757
400 200 315 LFQB400315200
400 250 315 LFQB400315250
400 315 315 8240003758
400 200 350 LFQB400350200
400 250 350 LFQB400350250
400 315 350 LFQB400350315
400 350 350 8240003759
400 200 400 LFQB400400200
400 250 400 LFQB400400250
400 315 400 LFQB400400315
400 350 400 LFQB400400350
400 400 400 8240003760
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 4 20-11-2022
QFS Y-Branch